RICOH CC 2/3 VGA FIXED FOCAL
LENSES

2/3", VGA

RCH-FL-CC0418DX-VG
4.8mm F:1.8 Man Iris VGA Lens with L.Scw

« Sensor size up to 2/3"

e Focal lengths up to 16mm
« VGA resolution

+ C-Mount lenses

Product description

Specifications
Aperture Range Max
Distortion
Filter
Focal Length
Focus distance min
Lens Barrel
Pixel size min
Resolution Max

Sensor size max

1.8

-28.8

4.8

300

C-Mount

11.67

VGA

2/3"

RICOH

imagine. change.
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